300 game (USBC)

Name Score  Date Bowled L eague
Adiletta, Colton 300 Dec 13, 2022 BA004
Argento, Jason M 300 Oct 20, 2022 Pv003
Austin - Reed, Donovan 300 Nov 01, 2022 BA004
300 Dec 20, 2022 BA004
Aycock, ChrisJ 300 Jan 23, 2023 BAO017
Babcock, Michael R 300 Jan 10, 2023 GA027
Bacon, Brandon 300 Feb 24, 2023 DB002
300 Mar 26, 2023 SU005
Baird, Rich J, Jr 300 Feb 01, 2023 RS002
Ballard, Adam M 300 Oct 06, 2022 FA002
Barron, Robert D 300 Nov 01, 2022 GAO017
Bayley, Alex J 300 Dec 06, 2022 BA004
Begy, Corey J 300 Jan 24, 2023 BAQOO4
Bellave, Anthony F 300 Dec 08, 2022 DB004
Bernardo, Eugene C, Jr 300 Oct 18, 2022 BA004
Bingo, Anthony C, Jr 300 Nov 15, 2022 EMO006
Boggs, Edward W 300 Mar 19, 2023 SU005
Borate, Brian A 300 Sep 19, 2022 SU006
300 Nov 15, 2022 BA004
Boyce, Ronald J 300 Jan 11,2023 DBO007
Brooks, Brandon S 300 Feb 24, 2023 DB002
Capizzi, Sam J, J 300 Oct 04, 2022 GAO003
300 Feb 02, 2023 GAO009
Capuano, Mike D 300 Nov 17, 2022 BAOQ15
Culp, Scott C 300 Sep 03, 2022 GAO005
300 Oct 15, 2022 GAO005
300 Feb 05, 2023 BAOO5
Curtiss, Joshua A 300 Oct 17, 2022 SU006
300 Nov 09, 2022 SU006
300 Mar 13, 2023 SU006
300 Mar 20, 2023 SU006
Cutaia, Angelo A, Jr 300 Feb 28, 2023 DBO003
D'Ambrosia, Albert J 300 Nov 17, 2022 DB004
300 Feb 21, 2023 DBO003
Dank, Mike 300 Oct 24, 2022 BAOQ17
Davin, Jeff D 300  Jan 30, 2023 SU006
300  Apr10,2023 SU006
Day, Robert M 300 Feb 05, 2023 GAO017
Defone, Jordan A 300 Jan 30, 2023 GAO006
DeSimone, Anthony Jr 300 Apr 07, 2023 DB002
Deutchki, lan M 300 Dec 14, 2022 BAOOL
Deverell, Scott D 300 Feb 20, 2023 EMO008
Dewar, Jeffrey M 300 Sep 29, 2022 DB002
Dingman, Scott K 300 Sep 20, 2022 BAO04
Dolan, John T, Il 300 Mar 01, 2023 BA0O1
Donk, James R 300 Nov 02, 2022 BP003
Dortch, Michadl 300 Mar 31, 2023 DB002
Durfee, Mitch 300 Oct 24, 2022 BA017
300  Jan 04, 2023 BAOOL
Dwyer, Richard P, Jr 300 Oct 19, 2022 BAOO1
Engd, Keith P 300 Nov 17, 2022 FA002
Feola, Michael 300 Sep 21, 2022 DBO007
300 Dec 13, 2022 GA023
Ferraro, Richard P, 11 300 Sep 13, 2022 SU007
300 Nov 22, 2022 SuU007
Flaherty, Nick W 300  Apr 28,2023 DB002

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters

300 game (USBC) (Continued)

Fowler, Joseph J
Gfédller, Charles F
Gonzalez, Jodl

Green, Michael M
Grimm, Robert F
Hanaburgh, Allan J
Harter, Thomas J
Hartman, Cory J
Hasiatis, William C
Henry, Christopher G
Hewitt, Nicholas P
Hildemann, Brandon W
Hook, Bryce

Ignizio, Richard A, Sr
Ilievski, Michael

Illes, Justin T
Jackson, Kert L
Jewell, Recco M
Jewell, Ricky M, Jr
Johns, Anthony W
Junge, Michael T
Keenan, Jonathan R

Keene, Dan C, J
Kenyon, Larry C
Kessler, Brian D
Ketchmere, Alex R
Kolb, Michael T, Jr
Krautwurst, Gregory A
Lantz, Shawn M
Larson, Justin W
Layman, Mark W, Sr
Liberi, Richard P
Luciano, Christopher L, Jr
MacNeal, Chad M
Mantione, Andrew F
Mardo, ErikaD
Mardo, Robert L
Mattice, Timothy P
Mc Donald, Anthony J
McClain, Mark
McClure, Troy A
McDowell, Jon V, Jr
Mead, Josh D
Metzger, Daniel R

Meyer, Joseph C

Milliken, Eddie J
Minton, Thomas M
Montague, Chris T
Montemaro, Michael A
Moorhouse, Jordon C
Morse, Shane
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Mar 06, 2023
Sep 26, 2022
Apr 23, 2023
Nov 17, 2022
Mar 22, 2023
Dec 13, 2022
Nov 01, 2022
Oct 09, 2022

Mar 16, 2023
Mar 31, 2023
Nov 02, 2022
Feb 13, 2023
Dec 04, 2022
Mar 12, 2023
Oct 13, 2022

Feb 16, 2023
Mar 02, 2023
Oct 11, 2022

Sep 29, 2022
Mar 11, 2023
Sep 19, 2022
Mar 17, 2023
Jan 02, 2023

Feb 13, 2023
Feb 17, 2023
Oct 19, 2022

Feb 07, 2023
Mar 14, 2023
Oct 28, 2022

Nov 03, 2022
Mar 19, 2023
Nov 21, 2022
Jan 21, 2023

Nov 16, 2022
Feb 01, 2023
Feb 23, 2023
Dec 13, 2022
Mar 14, 2023
Mar 19, 2023
Dec 15, 2022
Dec 11, 2022
Jan 30, 2023

Sep 27, 2022
Nov 15, 2022
Sep 03, 2022
Sep 16, 2022
Jan 20, 2023

Feb 09, 2023
Dec 16, 2022
Feb 10, 2023
Apr 06, 2023
Mar 07, 2023
Feb 21, 2023
Dec 10, 2022
Nov 30, 2022
Sep 20, 2022
Nov 06, 2022

PLOO2

GAO006
DBO005
EMO004
BAOO1
DB003
DG002
SU005

GAO009
SuU008

BAOO1
DB006
SU005

SU005

BAO15
SU004
SU004
SU007

DG008
GAO005
SU006

GAO010
BAO17
BAO17
DB002
DBO007
SU007

GA027
FA004
BAO15
SU009

RS001

FAOQO3

EMO007
EMO007
DB004
DB003
BAO13
SU009

SU009

DB005
BAO17
DB003
BA004
GA005
PLOO1

DB002
DB004
DB002
DB002
DB004
SuU007

EMO006
DBO007
DBO007
SuU007

SU005



300 game (USBC) (Continued)
Mueller, ClydeH, Jr

Muscato, David
Nowicki, Donald J, Jr
Oster, Robert J
Palozzi, Michael A
Parker, Joseph E
Peacock, Bradley G
Petroske, Ethan
Phillips, Ryan

Piasecki, Rodney K
Piechota, Todd A
Pratt, Derek M

Priset, Michael J

Randazzo, Jason R
Redfield, Terrance M
Rhoda, David K
Richmond, Julianne
Ronzo, Michael J
Ross, Alan M

Royce, CraigR

Royer, John C
Salvaggio, Michael Jr
Sayginer, Teoman S
Schmid, William G
Siwinski, Jason M

Spanitz, Traci L
Speed, Tony G
Stevens, Matt A
Stubbings, Thomas M
Ting, David K

Tranello, Jay M, Jr.
Tubolino, Dennis M, Jr

Tubolino, Dominick M
Vaccaro, Nicholas J
Vick, Danidl

Villone, Paul

Volle, Shawn L
Voorhess, Phil R
Wagar, ChrisP
Wake, KevinJ
Walker, Christina
Walker, Milton M, |1
Washburn, David A
Weems, Travis|
Welling, Andrew J
Werner, David A
Whitcomb, Davyeone

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters
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Nov 04, 2022
Nov 17, 2022
Jan 24, 2023

Nov 16, 2022
Oct 04, 2022

Mar 02, 2023
Nov 01, 2022
Nov 23, 2022
Dec 09, 2022
Sep 20, 2022
Feb 16, 2023
Mar 23, 2023
Oct 09, 2022

Jan 31, 2023

Mar 10, 2023
Mar 17, 2023
Mar 20, 2023
Oct 04, 2022

Mar 07, 2023
Nov 29, 2022
Oct 16, 2022

Sep 08, 2022
Nov 18, 2022
Mar 20, 2023
Sep 24, 2022
Apr 10, 2023
Apr 24, 2023
Mar 08, 2023
Jan 25, 2023

Nov 03, 2022
Jan 31, 2023

Oct 04, 2022

Nov 17, 2022
Apr 11, 2023
Mar 09, 2023
Feb 20, 2023
Apr 11, 2023
Mar 06, 2023
Dec 16, 2022
Apr 24, 2023
Nov 28, 2022
Mar 13, 2023
Apr 03, 2023
Nov 14, 2022
Jan 08, 2023

Nov 12, 2022
Mar 29, 2023
Feb 07, 2023
Jan 31, 2023

Mar 08, 2023
Sep 12, 2022
Dec 21, 2022
Feb 18, 2023
Oct 13, 2022

Dec 12, 2022
Jan 29, 2023

Feb 14, 2023
Apr 14, 2023

FA004
FA002
DG002
GA020
DB003
DB004
PLOO3

EMO007
DB002
GAO003
GA009
GA009
SU009
BA0O0O4
PLOO1

PLOO1

PLOO02

BA004
BAOO4
SU006
SU005
GAO013
PLOO1

DBO006
GAQ05
BAO17
BAO17
DBO007
DB007
BAO15
DB003
BAO0O4
DB004
BA0O0O4
GAO009
BAO17
BAOO4
GAO006
GA024
BAO17
EMO008
PL0OO2

PLOO2

PLO02

GAO017
BAQ20
DBO007
GAO003
DB003
BAOO1
PL0O02

BAOO1
GAO005
Pv003
EMO008
SU005
GA003
DB002

300 game (USBC) (Continued)

White, Jason
Wilkinson, Jason J

Willis, Richard E, Jr
Wilston, Chris

Winkie, Larry R

Wolfe, Christopher M
Woodhams, David W, Jr

Wrights, Brendan R *

Zinone, Ricky A

Zuchegno, Ronnie L, Jr
Total Achievements: 185

Total Bowlersthis Achievement :

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Jan 31, 2023
Oct 23, 2022
Mar 26, 2023
Dec 30, 2022
Jan 31, 2023
Nov 10, 2022
Nov 02, 2022
Nov 20, 2022
Dec 18, 2022
Apr 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2022
Oct 24, 2022
Jan 26, 2023
Mar 07, 2023

150

BAO0O4
SU009
SU009
SuU008
DG002
BAO15
EMO003
SU009
SU009
FA002
DBO007
SU006
GAO009
DG003



